lists - Bug #31

Autoreject assembly-mails without dates
06/19/2020 05:03 PM - Martin Rpunkt

Status: Feedback
Priority: Low
Assignee:

Category:

Target version:

Start date:

Due date:

% Done:
Estimated time:

Spent time:

06/19/2020

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

Mails should be filtered before being sent so they actually contain the necessary information.

History

#1 - 07/19/2020 07:48 PM - cpp zombi

- Status changed from New to Feedback

| don't get the problem here. Who should filter mails? The MTA? The python script?
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